
2022-2023 STUDENT FEE REVIEW BOARD  

SPRING SEMESTER CALENDAR  
  

  

Monday Meetings will be from 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm located in the LSC Room 304-306  

  

Monday, January 23, 2023  

• SFRB Spring Retreat  

 

Monday, January 30, 2023  

• Student Legal Services  

 

Monday, February 6, 2023  

● SLICE  

● Off Campus Life (includes RamRide)  

 

Monday, February 13, 2023  

● Student Resolution Center  

● Athletics  

 

Monday, February 20, 2023  

• University Center of the Arts  

 

Monday, February 27, 2023  

• Career Center 

• ALVS  

 

Monday, March 6, 2023 *Meeting in LSC 308* 

• ATFAB 

 

Monday, March 13, 2023  

• Spring Break  

 

Monday, March 20, 2023  

● Campus Rec  

● WGAC  

 

Monday, March 27, 2023  

• CSU Health Network (Counseling & Medical Services)  



 

Monday, April 3, 2023  

• Ram Events  

• Lory Student Center  

 

Monday, April 10, 2023  

• UFFAB  

• UTFAB  

 

Monday, April 17, 2023  

● ASCSU  

● Student Disability Center 

● Back up date for any missed/rescheduled presentations  

 

Monday, April 24, 2023   

● Go over the SFRB Bill  

● Vote on Total Package  

 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023  

• Present the SFRB Bill to Senate (Emergency status)  

 

Monday, May 1, 2023  

• End of Year Dinner  

 

Monday, May 8, 2023  

• Finals Week  

 


